GUTTERMAN FAMILY CENTER

180 S. GARNER STREET

CONFERENCE & MEETING SPACE

DOWNTOWN STATE COLLEGE

S -

GUTTERMAN FAMILY CENTER

Host your events and meetings at the
Gutterman Family Center! Our brand
new, state-of-the-art facility is in the
heart of Downtown State College and
is the perfect setting for corporate
meetings, larger events, cocktail hours,
and more. We offer rooms of all sizes
and audio/visual equipment to meet

all of your needs.
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"All Rooms are capable of having a Podium/Microphone

Capacity with Capacity with

Room Name Square Feet Capabilities

Tables Chairs

615 48 55 -Sound

-Projector &

1,160 88 100 Screen
-Sound

o = 65 -TV Monitor
-Sound

990 . 40 -Sound
750 56 67
-Video call/
275 10 = Conference
items
880 48 60
679 30 46
- 96
748 - 60
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Price per Event Price Per Event
Room Name

(Weekday) (Weekend)

$495

$550

$500

$1400

$250

$250

$125

$300

$350

$350

$250

$4500

$100

$545

$670

$620

$1600

$3925

$300

$175

$350

$495

$350

$325

$5000

$100

No one under the age of 21 is permitted to consume alcohol at your event.

Pricing includes set up, break down, and cleaning fees.
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The Gutterman Family Center is located under the Maxxen apartment complex

and is open Monday to Friday, 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM. Events must be ended and
participants leave the premises by this time.

Public Parking is available below the Maxxen (entrance on Heister Street). There is
also street parking surrounding the facility.

Room Configuration options are below:
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E. U-Shaped F. Theater Style G, Bangquet (% chairs H. Hogwans L Family Siyvle
can fit af each) Sayle

Interested in renting spaces in the Gutterman Family Center? Please visit
pennstatehillel.org/rentGFC to fill out the rental form. Please contact Robyn
Markowitz Lawler at rmlawler@pennstatehillel.org for pricing and with any questions.



